   Sterling Power Introduces three lines of IP65 waterproof relays: Ignition Feed, VSRs & CVSRs
Pro
Con VSR Voltage Sensitive Relays
    Advantages of the VSR over the
Pro
Con IF
 12 Volt or 24 Volt automatic voltage selection.
 Totaly automatic operation - does not require ignition feed. When the primary battery

Pro
CVSR line over the
Pro
VSR
Pro
Con VSR ‘saves the day’ (previous page)– The ProCon VSR switches ‘off’ to
save the primary battery, whereas, the CVSR drops the 200A surge to 6A (safe)
and shall reopen circuit at a 6A load, thus protecting the relay and your
installation.  When the high load demand is removed then the relay re-engages.
For info on Sterling-Power products visit: www.Sterling-Power-USA.com or email info@Sterling-Power-USA.com  Phone: 207-226-3500
Input V D/C Amps
Unit Size (LxWxH)
inch
Weight Part #
12V 80 A 5.6 x 2.4 x 1.6 0.55 lbs IFR1280
12V 160 A 5.6 x 2.4 x 1.6 0.65 lbs IFR12160
12V 240 A 5.6 x 2.8 x 1.6 0.65 lbs IFR12240
24V 50 A 5.6 x 2.4 x 1.6 0.55 lbs IFR12240
24V 160 A 5.6 x 2.4 x 1.6 0.65 lbs IFR2450
24V 240 A 5.6 x 2.8 x 1.6 0.65 lbs IFR24150
Input V D/C Amps
Unit Size (LxWxH)
inch
Weight Part #
12 & 24
AUTO
80 A 5.6 x 7.6 x 1.6 0.22 lbs VSR80
12 & 24
AUTO
160 A 5.6 x 7.2 x 1.6 0.44 lbs VSR160
12 & 24
AUTO
240 A 5.6 x 8.0 x 1.6 0.55 lbs VSR240
Input V D/C
Amps
Unit Size (LxWxH)
inch
Weight Part #
12 & 24
AUTO
70 A 5.6 x 5.6 x 1.6 0.1 lbs CVSR70
12 & 24
AUTO
140 A 5.6 x 5.6 x 1.6 0.2 lbs CVSR140
12 & 24
AUTO
210 A 5.6 x 7.2 x 1.6 0.25 lbs CVSR210
12 & 24
AUTO
280 A 5.6 x 7.2 x 1.6 0.25 lbs CVSR280
ProConnect IF
ProConnect VSR
ProConnect  CVSR
Pro